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Turn It Up Dance Challenge
May 20-22, 2022
Woonsocket, RI, USA
Woonsocket High School

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 135 WILD CHILD Rising Stars Dance Academy

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 134 FLAUNT IT High Steppin' Dance Academy

Tiny Int. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 100 ENCHANTED High Steppin' Dance Academy

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 133 GRAFFITI Central Mass Dance Academy
2 103 ABC Central Mass Dance Academy
3 128 WINGS Central Mass Dance Academy
4 86 BROADWAY BANANA Rising Stars Dance Academy
5 111 CANDY GIRL Central Mass Dance Academy
6 124 MATERIAL GIRL Rising Stars Dance Academy

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 131 DREAMS In the Wings Academy of Dance

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 94 PIZZA PIZZA PIZZA Central Mass Dance Academy
2 96 WAKA WAKA The Dance Connection
3 138 FIELD OF FLOWERS The Dance Connection
4 136 SPLASH N GO Central Mass Dance Academy
5 117 MATERIAL GIRL The Dance Connection



Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 102 I CAN BE ANYTHING Arts Edge Dance Company
2 84 #1 FAN High Steppin' Dance Academy
3 123 WORD UP Central Mass Dance Academy
4 90 WALKING ON SUNSHINE Eleve Danse Centre
5 127 BRASS BAND High Steppin' Dance Academy

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 92 HOUND DOG High Steppin' Dance Academy

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 104 MY OWN DRUM Central Mass Dance Academy

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 106 ANDY'S ROOM High Steppin' Dance Academy

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 114 PRETTY GIRLS Defying Gravity School of Dance
2 115 SECOND STAR TO THE RIGHT Let's Dance Studio
3 113 FROM NOW ON The Talent Factory
4 112 I'M CUTE Let's Dance Studio
5 89 WILD SIDE Let's Dance Studio
6 91 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE Miss Kelsey's Dance Studio
7 108 BIG AND LOUD Let's Dance Studio
8 120 BELIEVE Let's Dance Studio

Mini Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 97 WE SHARE EVERYTHING Let's Dance Studio
2 109 TWO PEAS IN A POD Let's Dance Studio
3 119 NEVER NEVER LAND Miss Kelsey's Dance Studio

Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 95 IT'S A SMALL WORLD Let's Dance Studio
2 122 BE A CLOWN Let's Dance Studio



Mini Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 101 TALK TO THE ANIMALS Let's Dance Studio

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 160 GIRLFRIEND Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
2 143 I'M IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
3 139 RAINBOW In the Wings Academy of Dance
4 199 IT'S ALL ABOUT ME Studio C
5 206 COLORS OF THE WIND In the Wings Academy of Dance
6 157 TINY VOICE Studio C
7 150 LET'S GET LOUD Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
8 171 COLORS OF THE WIND Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
9 83 BETTER WHEN I’M DANCING Jennifer Prete School of Dance
10 208 THINK Breaking Pointe Dance Studio

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 87 DANCE FOR LIFE In the Wings Academy of Dance

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 368 ME AND MY GIRLS Dance Workshop of Hanover
2 348 JAILHOUSE ROCK Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
3 328 DO MY THING Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
4 356 BRAVE Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
5 336 MAGIC Let's Dance Studio

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 365 YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART In the Wings Academy of Dance
2 358 WILDSIDE In the Wings Academy of Dance



Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 198 RESCUE Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
2 191 SECRETS AND LIES The Dance Connection
3 155 WALKING PAPERS Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
4 182 ALMOST THERE Central Mass Dance Academy
5 163 MY NEW PHILOSOPHY Rising Stars Dance Academy
6 190 LOST BOY High Steppin' Dance Academy
7 173 WERQUIN GIRL Rising Stars Dance Academy
8 195 ME TOO Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
9 186 LULLABY Jennifer Prete School of Dance
10 141 ROXIE Breaking Pointe Dance Studio

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 130 WAY BACK HOME Central Mass Dance Academy
2 126 RAISE THE ROOF High Steppin' Dance Academy
3 110 HATE ON US Denise's Dance Studio
4 99 TWO OF A KIND Denise's Dance Studio
5 125 MYSELF Rising Stars Dance Academy

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 330 CONTROLLED CHAOS Dream Studios Cape Cod
2 331 WHEN I GROW UP Central Mass Dance Academy
3 324 HOLD ON TO ME Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
4 339 YOU CAN'T STOP US Miss Kelsey's Dance Studio
5 320 THROWBACK LOVE Central Mass Dance Academy

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 363 TURN UP THE HEAT Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
2 364 CROCODILE ROCK The Dance Connection
3 346 SILVER LINING The Dance Connection
4 334 GATSBY Denise's Dance Studio
5 318 SMILE The Dance Connection



Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 185 FASCINATING RHYTHM Let's Dance Studio
2 161 HUMBLE Jennifer Prete School of Dance
2 176 IF I HAD MY WAY New England Dance Academy
3 167 QUE SERA Rising Stars Dance Academy
3 162 LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU Rising Stars Dance Academy
4 180 LIKE THAT High Steppin' Dance Academy
5 151 DIMUNENDO Arts Edge Dance Company
6 214 BORN READY Arts Edge Dance Company
7 194 MY NAME IN LIGHTS Let's Dance Studio
8 170 GET RIGHT High Steppin' Dance Academy
9 183 BURN BRIGHT Let's Dance Studio
10 184 LAY DOWN Rising Stars Dance Academy

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 116 ME AND MY SHADOW Let's Dance Studio
2 118 EVERYBODY NEEDS A BEST FRIEND Let's Dance Studio
3 132 GIFT OF A FRIEND Let's Dance Studio
4 98 GIRLS RUN THIS High Steppin' Dance Academy
5 137 BROADWAY BABY Javin & Co.

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 359 MEETING IN THE LADIES ROOM High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 369 LIONESS HUNT Acrobatic Rock-n-Roll Academy
3 353 PRETTY SAVAGE High Steppin' Dance Academy
4 367 YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE Let's Dance Studio
5 352 WITH LOVE Dance Workshop of Hanover

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 366 HOME OF THE BRAVE High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 335 DIAMONDS High Steppin' Dance Academy
3 360 FOLLOW THE SUN Let's Dance Studio
4 332 NORTH Let's Dance Studio
5 361 LET'S GET LOUD Let's Dance Studio

Junior Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 341 GET LOW High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 338 BRING ME SUNSHINE Let's Dance Studio
3 344 RIDIN' DIRTY Let's Dance Studio



Junior Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 200 GOTHAM High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 158 J LO MIX Central Mass Dance Academy
3 159 SNOW WHITE Let's Dance Studio

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 237 RAINBOW Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
2 303 A DIFFERENT BEAT Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
3 299 CRY In the Wings Academy of Dance
4 223 WINGS In the Wings Academy of Dance

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 434 EASY ON ME In the Wings Academy of Dance
2 453 SHOW OFF Denise's Dance Studio

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 392 GAME OF SURVIVAL In the Wings Academy of Dance
2 413 WILD HORSES In the Wings Academy of Dance
3 424 BETTER WHEN I'M DANCIN' Joseph Case High School

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 279 SCARS TO YOUR BEAUTIFUL Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
2 241 OVER THE RAINBOW Eleve Danse Centre
3 224 RIVER DEEP High Steppin' Dance Academy
4 281 I REFUSE The Dance Connection
5 248 IF THIS IS LOVE High Steppin' Dance Academy
5 313 EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
6 294 CLOWN High Steppin' Dance Academy
7 304 SWEET CHILD O' MINE Central Mass Dance Academy
8 286 CONTROL The Dance Connection
9 222 CHANDELIER The Dance Connection
10 246 BAD DREAMS Central Mass Dance Academy



Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 452 CRACKS IN THE FOUNDATION The Dance Connection
2 489 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
3 454 RAIN DANCE Eleve Danse Centre
4 491 I BELIEVE IN YOU A Step Above Dance Academy
5 448 CAROLINA IN MY MIND Eleve Danse Centre

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 423 GROWING IS FOREVER Eleve Danse Centre
2 428 WONKA Studio C
3 395 CAN I High Steppin' Dance Academy
4 379 BOSTON Eleve Danse Centre
5 403 ON BROADWAY Eleve Danse Centre

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 258 GAME OF SURVIVAL Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
2 293 DE VIL DOGS A Step Above Dance Academy

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 209 TOY STORY A Step Above Dance Academy

Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 252 WOUNDS Arts Edge Dance Company
2 239 ONE IN A MILLION High Steppin' Dance Academy
3 253 ILYM Let's Dance Studio
4 254 SMOOTH CRIMINAL New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 274 TONIGHT High Steppin' Dance Academy
6 251 HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER New Hampshire School of Ballet
7 249 EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD Let's Dance Studio
8 217 LEADING PLAYER Mansfield Academy of Dance
9 232 TIME IN A BOTTLE Let's Dance Studio
10 235 AND HERE I GO Javin & Co.



Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 492 BLESSED High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 490 REMINISCING Let's Dance Studio
3 486 YOU DON'T KNOW Central Mass Dance Academy
4 483 MUDDY WATERS Dance Workshop of Hanover
5 475 ROYALS Javin & Co.

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 378 FLAG ON THE PLAY High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 418 GOLDEN Let's Dance Studio
3 425 WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER Dance Workshop of Hanover
4 399 ONE & ONLY Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
5 426 SKELETONS Javin & Co.

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 309 CAN YOU KEEP UP High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 225 REFUSE High Steppin' Dance Academy
3 240 LIFTED Central Mass Dance Academy
4 236 MOON RIVER Let's Dance Studio
5 306 BLACK AND GOLD Let's Dance Studio

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 231 SQUID GAMES High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 302 ONE THOUSAND AND ONE NIGHT High Steppin' Dance Academy
3 289 GAME DAY Let's Dance Studio

SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 43 SOMEONE IN THE CROWD In the Wings Academy of Dance



SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 17 I'M YOUR MAN Studio C
2 77 INSANE Studio C
3 1 TELEPATHY High Steppin' Dance Academy
4 49 THE AWAKENING Studio C
5 9 ARCADE Denise's Dance Studio
6 45 I RAN In the Wings Academy of Dance
7 14 WAKE UP WORLD The Dance Connection
8 75 FOOL ME ONCE Tabor Academy
9 24 FIRE ON FIRE Tabor Academy
10 72 NEW YORK, NEW YORK Central Mass Dance Academy

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 435 ALL THAT CHAT Studio C
2 438 NEW FLAVA Denise's Dance Studio
3 458 HEARTLESS Denise's Dance Studio
4 477 ONCE UPON ANOTHER TIME Eleve Danse Centre
5 473 INSTEAD Denise's Dance Studio

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 391 WITCH HUNT Studio C
2 385 LIVE LIFE IN COLOR The Dance Connection
3 397 ONE TIME Studio C
4 398 THE PATH Eleve Danse Centre
5 406 STILL STANDING The Dance Connection

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 297 SOMETHING IN THE WATER Clipper Dance Team
2 291 WALK FOR VOGUE Clipper Dance Team

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 80 NE ME QUITTE PAS High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 18 IN YOUR EYES High Steppin' Dance Academy
3 70 NEGLECTED SPACE Arts Edge Dance Company
4 46 SOLO Tabor Academy
5 10 I'LL BE SEEING YOU Arts Edge Dance Company
6 69 NATURAL WOMAN Let's Dance Studio
7 64 I FOUND Let's Dance Studio
8 31 SO YOU WANT TO DANCE High Steppin' Dance Academy
9 73 HELLIUM Central Mass Dance Academy
10 66 GROWING PAINS Central Mass Dance Academy



SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 462 GONE Arts Edge Dance Company
2 459 YOUTH High Steppin' Dance Academy
3 479 BAD DREAMS Breaking Pointe Dance Studio
4 447 WILD ONES Dream Studios Cape Cod
5 466 I SAY, YOU SAY Tabor Academy

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 416 EVERYBODY MAD High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 422 UNRAVEL High Steppin' Dance Academy
3 389 HUSH High Steppin' Dance Academy
4 401 VIENNA High Steppin' Dance Academy
5 382 BATTLEFIELD Let's Dance Studio

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 219 KISSING YOU High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 267 FALL ON ME Let's Dance Studio
3 270 SHOUT OUT Central Mass Dance Academy
4 275 ROCKET MAN Let's Dance Studio
5 308 LIKE A RIVER RUNS Central Mass Dance Academy

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 260 I WANT YOU BACK High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 261 AN EVENING I WILL NOT FORGET Let's Dance Studio
3 226 RISE UP Let's Dance Studio
4 283 COPACABANA Let's Dance Studio
5 220 WALK THIS WAY Let's Dance Studio

Miss Mini TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 114 PRETTY GIRLS Defying Gravity School of Dance
2 113 FROM NOW ON The Talent Factory

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 176 IF I HAD MY WAY New England Dance Academy
2 177 DIAMONDS Rising Stars Dance Academy
3 178 STOP THIS FIRE Rising Stars Dance Academy
4 146 WILLOW Let's Dance Studio



Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 252 WOUNDS Arts Edge Dance Company
2 251 HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 249 EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD Let's Dance Studio
4 250 SWALLOW Javin & Co.

Mr Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 253 ILYM Let's Dance Studio

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 40 TOXIC High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 41 STONE COLD A Step Above Dance Academy
3 42 MERCY Javin & Co.

Mr Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 39 LET ME LEAVE Denise's Dance Studio

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 389 HUSH High Steppin' Dance Academy

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 283 COPACABANA Let's Dance Studio

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 416 EVERYBODY MAD High Steppin' Dance Academy

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 422 UNRAVEL High Steppin' Dance Academy



Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 384 CELL BLOCK TANGO Central Mass Dance Academy

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 231 SQUID GAMES High Steppin' Dance Academy

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 185 FASCINATING RHYTHM Let's Dance Studio
2 198 RESCUE Breaking Pointe Dance Studio

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 116 ME AND MY SHADOW Let's Dance Studio
2 118 EVERYBODY NEEDS A BEST FRIEND Let's Dance Studio

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 80 NE ME QUITTE PAS High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 252 WOUNDS Arts Edge Dance Company

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 462 GONE Arts Edge Dance Company
2 492 BLESSED High Steppin' Dance Academy
2 459 YOUTH High Steppin' Dance Academy

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
70 Neglected Space Arts Edge Dance Company J Senior Teen Competitive
125 Myself Rising Stars Dance Academy W Junior Intermediate
211 Ranya Mansfield Academy of Dance Z Teen Competitive
240 Lifted Central Mass Dance Academy P Teen Competitive
346 Silver Lining The Dance Connection D Junior Intermediate
422 Unravel High Steppin' Dance Academy X Senior Teen Competitive
474 Big Fish Tabor Academy Q Senior Teen Competitive



Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
21 Summertime Jennifer Prete School of Dance V Senior Teen Competitive
85 Titanium Defying Gravity School of Dance CC Mini Competitive
148 Danke Schoen Javin & Co. C Junior Competitive
283 Copacabana Let's Dance Studio Y Senior Teen Competitive
357 Airmail Special Javin & Co. C Junior Competitive
382 Battlefield Let's Dance Studio Y Senior Teen Competitive
443 Letting Go Let's Dance Studio Y Senior Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

6 The End High Steppin' Dance Academy X Senior Teen Competitive
10 I'll Be Seeing You Arts Edge Dance Company J Senior Teen Competitive
17 I'm Your Man Studio C L Senior Teen Intermediate
29 I Feel Good Let's Dance Studio Y Senior Teen Competitive
42 Mercy Javin & Co. C Senior Teen Competitive
44 I Will Survive Let's Dance Studio Y Senior Teen Competitive
63 At Last High Steppin' Dance Academy X Senior Teen Competitive
70 Neglected Space Arts Edge Dance Company J Senior Teen Competitive
73 Hellium Central Mass Dance Academy P Senior Teen Competitive
46 Solo Tabor Academy Q Senior Teen Competitive
89 Wild Side Let's Dance Studio Y Mini Competitive
91 Don't Rain On My Parade Miss Kelsey's Dance Studio R Mini Competitive
115 Second Star To the Right Let's Dance Studio Y Mini Competitive
118 Everybody Needs a Best Friend Let's Dance Studio Y Junior Competitive
125 Myself Rising Stars Dance Academy W Junior Intermediate
113 FROM NOW ON The Talent Factory I Mini Competitive
130 Way Back Home Central Mass Dance Academy P Junior Intermediate
140 What Have You Done for Me Lately Dance Workshop of Hanover G Junior Competitive
141 Roxie Breaking Pointe Dance Studio K Junior Intermediate
147 Got It Let's Dance Studio Y Senior Teen Competitive
161 Humble Jennifer Prete School of Dance V Junior Competitive
167 Que Sera Rising Stars Dance Academy W Junior Competitive
176 If I Had My Way New England Dance Academy F Junior Competitive
191 Secrets and Lies The Dance Connection D Junior Intermediate
197 Once More I Can See Let's Dance Studio Y Junior Competitive
198 Rescue Breaking Pointe Dance Studio K Junior Intermediate
211 Ranya Mansfield Academy of Dance Z Teen Competitive
232 Time In A Bottle Let's Dance Studio Y Teen Competitive
233 Someone to You Central Mass Dance Academy P Teen Competitive
235 And Here I Go Javin & Co. C Teen Competitive
239 One In A Million High Steppin' Dance Academy X Teen Competitive
251 How Does A Moment Last Forever New Hampshire School of Ballet T Teen Competitive
278 Hit Me With a Hot Note Arts Edge Dance Company J Teen Competitive
279 Scars To Your Beautiful Breaking Pointe Dance Studio K Teen Intermediate
316 Rolling in the Deep High Steppin' Dance Academy X Teen Competitive
284 Mankind Tabor Academy Q Senior Teen Competitive
241 Over the Rainbow Eleve Danse Centre M Teen Intermediate
318 Smile The Dance Connection D Junior Intermediate
326 Let's Get Physical Let's Dance Studio Y Junior Competitive
330 Controlled Chaos Dream Studios Cape Cod S Junior Intermediate
331 When I Grow Up Central Mass Dance Academy P Junior Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

334 Gatsby Denise's Dance Studio AA Junior Intermediate
342 Hollywood Eleve Danse Centre M Junior Intermediate
345 Groove Is In The Heart Miss Kelsey's Dance Studio R Junior Competitive
346 Silver Lining The Dance Connection D Junior Intermediate
357 Airmail Special Javin & Co. C Junior Competitive
363 Turn Up The Heat Breaking Pointe Dance Studio K Junior Intermediate
359 Meeting in the Ladies Room High Steppin' Dance Academy X Junior Competitive
376 Girl With The Red Balloon Javin & Co. C Teen Competitive
380 Brother Tabor Academy Q Senior Teen Competitive
385 Live Life in Color The Dance Connection D Senior Teen Intermediate
389 Hush High Steppin' Dance Academy X Senior Teen Competitive
391 Witch Hunt Studio C L Senior Teen Intermediate
398 The Path Eleve Danse Centre M Senior Teen Intermediate
399 One & Only Breaking Pointe Dance Studio K Teen Competitive
405 No Roots Let's Dance Studio Y Senior Teen Competitive
416 Everybody Mad High Steppin' Dance Academy X Senior Teen Competitive
420 Paralyzed A Step Above Dance Academy E Senior Teen Competitive
425 When the Party's Over Dance Workshop of Hanover G Teen Competitive
447 Wild Ones Dream Studios Cape Cod S Senior Teen Competitive
462 Gone Arts Edge Dance Company J Senior Teen Competitive
475 Royals Javin & Co. C Teen Competitive
435 All That Chat Studio C L Senior Teen Intermediate
438 New Flava Denise's Dance Studio AA Senior Teen Intermediate
440 Fame Miss Kelsey's Dance Studio R Senior Teen Competitive
442 Feelin' Good Breaking Pointe Dance Studio K Senior Teen Competitive
459 Youth High Steppin' Dance Academy X Senior Teen Competitive
454 Rain Dance Eleve Danse Centre M Teen Intermediate
457 My Love Central Mass Dance Academy P Senior Teen Competitive
476 Day of the Dead Acrobatic Rock-n-Roll Academy BB Teen Competitive
452 Cracks in the Foundation The Dance Connection D Teen Intermediate

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Senior Teen 28 Dear Daughter Madison Green The Dance Connection D
Teen 281 I Refuse Johanna Thomas The Dance Connection D
Mini 128 Wings Savanna Edouard Central Mass Dance Academy P
Junior 139 Rainbow Heydon Whiteside-Mayor In the Wings Academy of Dance A

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
420 Paralyzed A Step Above Dance Academy E Senior Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
1 Telepathy High Steppin' Dance Academy X Senior Teen Intermediate
106 Andy's Room High Steppin' Dance Academy X Mini Intermediate
158 J Lo Mix Central Mass Dance Academy P Junior Competitive
231 SQUID GAMES High Steppin' Dance Academy X Teen Competitive
330 Controlled Chaos Dream Studios Cape Cod S Junior Intermediate



Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
420 Paralyzed A Step Above Dance Academy E Senior Teen Competitive
466 I Say, You Say Tabor Academy Q Senior Teen Competitive

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
40 Toxic High Steppin' Dance Academy X Senior Teen Competitive
116 Me and My Shadow Let's Dance Studio Y Junior Competitive
200 GOTHAM High Steppin' Dance Academy X Junior Competitive
252 Wounds Arts Edge Dance Company J Teen Competitive
341 Get Low High Steppin' Dance Academy X Junior Competitive
416 Everybody Mad High Steppin' Dance Academy X Senior Teen Competitive
462 Gone Arts Edge Dance Company J Senior Teen Competitive


